
Sl. Roll. No. Name English MATHS Physics Chemistry PAINTING Biology Opt.  Total
Percent

age
Div.

1 22652214 PREM KUMAR 67 62 54 62 86 0 331 66.2 1ST

2 22652215 RAMA NAND RANJAN 63 57 56 59 89 0 324 64.8 1ST

3 22652216 TAMANNA KUMARI 83 0 55 66 91 77 372 74.4 1ST

4 22652217 VIKASH KUMAR 91 0 63 55 87 74 70 370 74 1ST

AVERAGE RESULT

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, MAIN ROAD, MOKAMA

Result of AISSCE(XII) 2023-2024

TOTAL NO. OF STUDENT Subject

School Average

No. of 

Candidate 

69.85%

Subject Wise 

PercentageAVERAGE RESULT

1st Division English

2nd Division Maths

3rd Division Physics

Fail Chemistry

Comp

TOTAL

0

4PAINTING 

1

88.25

(G.B. SINGH)
PRINCIPAL

40% & Above 00

35% & Above 00

70% & Above 02

60% & Above 02

50% & Above 00

AVERAGE RESULT TOTAL NO. OF STUDENT

90% & Above 00

80% & Above 00

76.00

59.50

57.00

60.50

75.50

70.00

4

4

4

2

0

0

0

Biology4

Phy. Ed.

TOTAL NO. OF STUDENT

4

Subject

No. of 

Candidate 

Subject Wise 

Percentage

4


