D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, MAIN ROAD, MOKAMA

Result of AISSCE(XII) 2023-2024

SI.	Roll. No.	Name	English	MATHS	Physics	Chemistry	PAINTING	Biology	Opt.	Total	Percent age	Div.
1	22652214	PREM KUMAR	67	62	54	62	86	0		331	66.2	1ST
2	22652215	RAMA NAND RANJAN	63	57	56	59	89	0		324	64.8	1ST
3	22652216	TAMANNA KUMARI	83	0	55	66	91	77		372	74.4	1ST
4	22652217	VIKASH KUMAR	91	0	63	55	87	74	70	370	74	1ST

School Average 69.85%

AVERAGE RESULT	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENT
	A
1st Division	4
2nd Division	0
3rd Division	0
Fail	0
Comp	0
TOTAL	4

	No. of	Subject Wise
Subject	Candidate	Percentage
English	4	76.00
Maths	4	59.50
Physics	4	57.00
Chemistry	4	60.50
PAINTING	4	88.25
Biology	2	75.50
Phy. Ed.	1	70.00

AVERAGE RESULT	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENT
90% & Above	00
80% & Above	00
70% & Above	02
60% & Above	02
50% & Above	00
40% & Above	00
35% & Above	00

(G.B. SINGH)
PRINCIPAL